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CITY OF ALLEN
CITY OF ALLEN
CONTRACTOR FEE SCHEDULE
General Contractors

Contractor Type Registration Fee
e Commercial General Contractor..........ccovviiiiiiiian... Free
o Residential General Contractor...........ovvveeiiiiiiinn... Free
0 HaUIBI. .o, Free

Subcontractors

Contractor Type Registration Fee
o HVAC CoNtracCtor. .. .o e $50.00
o Master EleCtriCian.......c.oooeeeee e, $100.00

o Journeyman Electrician........................... $10.00
o Residential Wireman Electrician.................... $10.00
o Master PIUMDET ... e Free
e Master Sign Electrician.............cccooooiiiiiii $25.00
Miscellaneous

Contractor Type Registration Fee
o BacKiloW TeSter. ..o Free
o Energy INSPector...... ..o Free

e Irrigation Contractor............ocviiiiiii s $25.00



